
SIXTH FORM KEY DATES 2020 – 2021 
 DATE EVENT 

TERM 1 Wednesday 2 September   First day of Term 1 for Year 12 

 Thursday 3 September First day of Term 1 for Year 13 

 7 – 11 September Year 12 Assessment Week 

 Friday 18 September Deadline for entry GCSE Autumn Series Examinations (not English Language and 
Maths - the deadline for these 2 subjects is 4 October) 

 28 Sept – 2 October Year 13 Examination week ‘Mock 1’ 

 Sunday 4 October Deadline for entry to GCSE Maths and English Language Autumn Series exams 

 Thursday 15 October Year 13 UCAS deadline Oxbridge, Medicine, Veterinary Medicine 

 Thursday 22 October Term 1 ends  

TERM 2 Monday 2 November First day of Term 2 

 2 – 23 November GCSE Autumn Series Examinations for Year 12 

 Monday 2 November  Tracking Grade 1 issued to Year 13 students and parents/carers 

 Wednesday 4 November Year 13 Parent Evening at KSHS 4.30 – 7.00pm TBC    

 Friday 6 November Tracking Grade 1 issued to Year 12 students and parents/carers 

 Wednesday 11 November Sleaford Joint Sixth Form Open Evening 5pm – 8pm. Format TBC 

 9 – 20 November Year 12 Formal Assessment Week 

 Wednesday 16 December  Senior Prize giving evening event TBC  

 Thursday 17 December Tracking Grade 2 issued to Year 12 and 13 students and posted home 

 Thursday 17 December Term 2 ends 

TERM 3 Tuesday 5 January First day of Term 3  

 Wednesday 6 January  Year 12 Parent Evening St George’s Academy 4.30 – 7.00pm TBC 

 Friday 15 January Year 13 UCAS official deadline for submission of application 

 Friday 12 February  Term 3 ends 

TERM 4 Monday 22 February  First day of Term 4 

 22 - 26 February  Year 13   Examination week ‘Mock 2’      

 Friday 19 March Tracking Grade 3 issued to Year 12 students and posted to parents/carers 

 Friday 26 March Year 13 reports issued and posted to parents/carers (to include mock results) 

 Wednesday 31 March Term 4 ends 

TERM 5 Monday 19 April  First day of Term 5 

 26 April – 30 April Year 12 Internal Examination Week 

 Friday 28 May  Tracking Grade 4 and internal examination results issued to Year 12 students and 
posted to parents/carers  

TERM 6 Monday 7 June  First day of Term 6.  A Level examinations begin (provisional date) TBC 

 Wednesday 16 June  University application information evening for parents and students of Year 12. 
Carre’s Main School Hall 6pm. Format TBC 

 Friday 25 June SJSF Year 12 visit to Nottingham University Open Day TBC 

 Friday 2 July Year 12 Cambridge University Open Day visit (optional) TBC 

 Friday 9 July  Year 12 Reports posted to parents 

 Monday 12 – 16 July All Year 12 students on Work Experience placements TBC 

 Wednesday 21 July Term 6 ends 

 Date to be confirmed A level examination results released to students 

 


